
Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baldessari Letizia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Trento 05'10''23 585
2 Boccolari Claudia ITA 2001 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 05'12''00 575
3 Petrolli Sara ITA 2003 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 05'14''77 560
4 Dorfmann Celina ITA 2003 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 05'36''08 460

Filippi Nadin ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento Squalificato

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maschi Matteo ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 04'49''72 537
Massei Marcello ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Ala Squalificato

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giovanelli Helene ITA 2002 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'57''39 698
2 Gusperti Sara ITA 2001 Nuotatori Trentini 00'57''41 697
3 Innerhofer Miriam ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 00'58''25 667
4 Zanetti Alessia ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'59''71 619
5 Weger Sabrina ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 00'59''74 618
6 Trapasso Valentina ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 01'00''44 597
7 Profaizer Sonja ITA 2000 Sport Club Meran 01'00''95 582
8 Dona' Irene ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 01'01''71 561
9 Dematte' Irene ITA 2002 Nuotatori Trentini 01'01''92 555
10 Rosa Giulia ITA 2005 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'02''01 553
11 Rifesser Ilena ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 01'02''13 550
12 Dell'Anna Alessia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 01'02''30 545
13 Gelosa Sofia ITA 2002 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'02''33 544
14 Niccolai Cristina ITA 2003 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'03''33 519
15 Pellegrini Beatrice ITA 2004 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'03''45 516
16 Eisendle Lisa ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'03''89 505
17 Ferraro Alice Paola ITA 2003 Bolzano Nuoto 01'04''39 494
18 Bjelic Lara ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 01'04''41 493
19 Xu Jiaxi ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 01'04''67 487
20 Mader Karolin ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 01'04''89 482
21 Santarsiero Laura Nataly ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'05''21 475
22 Mersini Emma Theresa ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 01'05''51 469
23 Dalpasso Nicole ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 01'05''59 467
24 Barbolini Alena ITA 2003 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'06''01 458
25 Premstaller Julia ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 01'06''12 456
26 Zanoni Chantal ITA 2003 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'06''58 447
27 Benchoucha Nadia ITA 2004 Nuotatori Trentini 01'07''04 437
28 Letrari Martina Ludovica ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'07''67 425
29 Stuffer Vivien ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 01'07''71 425
30 Eccheli Gaia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Ala 01'07''74 424
31 Iamundo Ilaria ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 01'07''90 421
32 Sammarco Arianna ITA 2005 Bolzano Nuoto 01'09''16 398
33 Seeber Karolina ITA 2005 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'09''31 396
34 Picone Alessia ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 01'09''63 390
35 Leitner Martina ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 01'10''01 384
36 Comploi Amelie ITA 2005 Nuoto Gardena ASD - Ortisei 01'10''23 380
37 Caser Lisa ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 01'10''64 374
38 Gulino Olivia ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 01'11''47 361
39 Sigmund Emily ITA 2005 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'12''29 349
40 Conte Daesy ITA 1999 Bolzano Nuoto 01'13''16 336
41 Gartner Iris ITA 2005 Nuoto Gardena ASD - Ortisei 01'14''26 322
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

42 Massari Federica ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 01'15''34 308
43 Trureo Mariana Yohanna ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 01'15''98 300
44 De Martin Pinter Noemi ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 01'16''80 291
45 Stolzlechner Theresa ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 01'17''63 282
46 Steiner Lia ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 01'21''87 240

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dejakum Peter ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Trento 00'51''97 646
2 Bettin Stefan ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'52''22 637
3 Roncolato Alan ITA 1998 Nuotatori Trentini 00'52''79 616
4 Brillante Maximilian ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'54''35 565

Santer Thomas ITA 2000 Sport Club Meran 00'54''35 565
6 Cunial Thomas ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 00'54''98 546
7 Andriolo Enrico ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 00'55''17 540
8 Chiereghin Martin ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 00'55''49 531
9 Schwienbacher Clemens ITA 2002 Sport Club Meran 00'55''83 521
10 Ruiz Riccardo ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 00'56''02 516
11 Zamboni Lorenzo ITA 2001 Nuotatori Trentini 00'56''08 514
12 Cornella Christian ITA 2000 Bolzano Nuoto 00'56''62 500
13 Waldner Daniel ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'56''97 490
14 Cibin Alex ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 00'57''41 479
15 Kervatin Norris ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'57''64 473
16 Maistri Nicolo' ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'57''90 467
17 Bonvecchio Francesco ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Trento 00'58''10 462
18 Franch Edoardo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 00'58''14 461
19 Bertagnolli Michel ITA 2003 Sport Club Meran 00'58''84 445
20 Zanetti Francesco ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 00'58''97 442
21 Frasnelli Thomas ITA 2003 Bolzano Nuoto 00'59''12 439
22 Azzolini Tommaso ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'59''93 421
23 Ilievski Jovan ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 01'00''17 416
24 Wierer Simon ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 01'00''29 414
25 Ungericht Adam ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 01'01''47 390
26 Di Brita Matteo ITA 2004 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 01'02''76 367
27 Jonkalli Luis ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 01'02''78 366
28 Giovanazzi Michele ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Ala 01'02''91 364
29 Barozzi Davide ITA 2004 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'03''49 354
30 Bettin Thomas ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 01'03''66 351
31 Massardi Alex ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 01'04''24 342
32 Hanny Lukas ITA 2003 Sport Club Meran 01'04''75 334
33 Goegele Ivandro ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 01'07''25 298
34 Ortler Nicolas ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 01'08''54 281
35 Fabi Tommaso ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 01'11''15 251
36 Tasser Manuel ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 01'12''29 240
37 Kraker Toni ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 01'13''75 226
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sala Anaise ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 02'25''06 560
2 Salvo Michelle ITA 2004 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 02'36''03 450
3 Scazziota Eleonora ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Ala 02'42''27 400

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Foradori Maddalena ITA 2004 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'03''95 637
2 Giovanelli Helene ITA 2002 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'06''03 578
3 Profaizer Sonja ITA 2000 Sport Club Meran 01'06''47 567
4 Tava Arianna ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 01'07''81 534
5 Lorenzi Annalisa ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 01'07''90 532
6 Kerschbaumer Lea ITA 2003 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 01'08''28 523
7 Manara Valentina ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 01'09''20 502
8 Brillo Nicole ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 01'09''64 493
9 Zanetti Alessia ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'10''05 484
10 Pellegrini Beatrice ITA 2004 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'10''09 483
11 Brunner Maren ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 01'10''14 482
12 Niccolai Cristina ITA 2003 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'10''86 468
13 Laimer Maya ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 01'10''97 466
14 Calone Sabrina ITA 2005 Nuotatori Trentini 01'11''85 449
15 Cont Kathrine ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 01'13''17 425
16 Bresaola Giorgia ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 01'13''65 417
17 Manfrini Chiara ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'13''93 412
18 Folgheraiter Lisa ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Trento 01'14''67 400
19 Hofer Elyssa ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'14''91 396
20 Gruber Hanna ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 01'17''38 359
21 Caser Lisa ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 01'20''44 320
22 Brun Alessia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Ala 01'22''24 299
23 De Martin Pinter Noemi ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 01'26''93 253
24 Stolzlechner Theresa ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 01'29''80 230
25 Steiner Lia ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 01'34''21 199

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Donola Daniel ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'57''61 612
2 Morbin Alessandro ITA 1998 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'57''82 605
3 Gusperti Matteo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Trento 01'00''83 520
4 Dona' Ivan ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 01'01''18 511
5 Denaj Andrit ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 01'04''19 442
6 Wierer Simon ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 01'09''18 353
7 Losurdo Mattia ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 01'10''21 338
8 Giovanazzi Gabriele ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Ala 01'10''43 335
9 Di Brita Matteo ITA 2004 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 01'13''50 294
10 Trainotti Cristiano ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Ala 01'14''45 283
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Graif Viviane ITA 1999 Sport Club Meran 01'12''84 627
2 Berger Julia ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 01'14''05 597
3 Turrini Eleonora ITA 2004 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'15''17 570
4 Spagnolo Elena ITA 2000 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'16''01 552
5 Didanovic Annie ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 01'16''31 545
6 Consolini Martina ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 01'18''40 503
7 Goetsch Nadia ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 01'18''90 493
8 Gabanella Elena ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 01'20''07 472
9 Oieni Martina ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 01'22''10 438
10 Beber Giulia ITA 2003 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'22''94 425
11 Seeber Karolina ITA 2005 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'24''40 403
12 Soncini Sara ITA 2005 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'25''29 390
13 Dapor Matilde ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Ala 01'25''78 384
14 Sigmund Emily ITA 2005 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'26''49 374
15 Palanga Giulia ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 01'30''27 329
16 De Federizzi Martina ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 01'35''14 281
17 Salvia Sophia ITA 2005 Bolzano Nuoto 01'39''07 249
18 Massari Federica ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 01'40''40 239

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boller Davide ITA 2001 Nuotatori Trentini 01'08''44 536
2 Hrytskov Pavlo ITA 2002 Nuotatori Trentini 01'09''12 520
3 Bazzanella Matteo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 01'10''83 483
4 Bacher Jan ITA 2004 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 01'11''15 477
5 Cibin Alex ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 01'12''38 453
6 Passera Luca ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 01'12''39 453
7 Waldner Daniel ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 01'13''14 439
8 Fani Deivid ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 01'17''92 363
9 Caser Thomas ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 01'19''32 344
10 De Santis Davide ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 01'22''55 305

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zanetti Giorgia ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Trento 02'25''42 588
2 Turrini Eleonora ITA 2004 Amici Nuoto Riva 02'29''28 543
3 Giacomi Martina ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 02'32''88 506
4 Didanovic Annie ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 02'33''28 502
5 Straudi Michelle ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 02'33''35 501
6 Zandonai Elisa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Ala 02'36''61 471
7 Filippi Nadin ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 02'36''86 468
8 Gasparini Jana ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 02'39''38 446
9 Dalpasso Nicole ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 02'42''66 420
10 Stuffer Vivien ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 02'46''60 391
11 Iamundo Ilaria ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 02'54''40 341
12 Gartner Iris ITA 2005 Nuoto Gardena ASD - Ortisei 02'59''42 313
13 Comploi Amelie ITA 2005 Nuoto Gardena ASD - Ortisei 03'00''21 309
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ballo Stefano ITA 1993 Ass. Amici Nuoto Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 01'59''94 763
2 Bettin Stefan ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 02'13''43 554
3 De Santis Matteo ITA 2000 Bolzano Nuoto 02'16''44 518
4 Maschi Matteo ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 02'18''24 498
5 Gusperti Matteo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Trento 02'25''23 430
6 Massardi Alex ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 02'42''48 307

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pesole Bruna ITA 2001 Nuotatori Trentini 02'01''69 754
2 Donini Valentina ITA 2000 Rari Nantes Trento 02'04''31 707
3 Gasperotti Francesca ITA 2003 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 02'09''80 621
4 Sorrentino Giulia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 02'11''51 597
5 Weger Sabrina ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 02'11''72 594
6 Zecchini Sofia Maria Selene ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 02'11''84 593
7 Trapasso Valentina ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 02'12''49 584
8 Rifesser Ilena ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 02'14''49 558
9 Eisendle Lisa ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 02'15''09 551
10 Dona' Irene ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 02'17''09 527
11 Comperini Silvia ITA 2002 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 02'17''55 522
12 Kuricki Giulia ITA 2005 Bolzano Nuoto 02'20''66 488
13 Masnovo Laura ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 02'29''17 409
14 Pellizzari Francesca ITA 2005 Bolzano Nuoto 02'29''43 407
15 Palanga Giulia ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 02'32''02 386
16 Stolzlechner Theresa ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 02'46''34 295
17 Massari Federica ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 02'48''40 284
18 De Martin Pinter Noemi ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 02'57''47 243
19 Steiner Lia ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 03'03''73 219

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Maines Mattia ITA 2003 Nuotatori Trentini 01'59''29 578
2 Chiereghin Martin ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 02'02''01 540
3 Ruiz Riccardo ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 02'02''58 532
4 Cornella Christian ITA 2000 Bolzano Nuoto 02'02''93 528
5 Dejakum Peter ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Trento 02'03''33 523
6 Zamboni Lorenzo ITA 2001 Nuotatori Trentini 02'03''43 521
7 Martini Luca ITA 2000 Bolzano Nuoto 02'04''01 514
8 Andriolo Enrico ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 02'04''64 506
9 Pellizzari Simone ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 02'05''06 501
10 Facchini Gabriele ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Trento 02'07''75 470
11 Zeni Omar ITA 2000 Bolzano Nuoto 02'07''76 470
12 Martini Michele ITA 2003 Bolzano Nuoto 02'10''41 442
13 Bevilacqua Thomas ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 02'16''87 382
14 Ungericht Adam ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 02'18''27 371
15 Bettin Thomas ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 02'18''42 369
16 Barozzi Davide ITA 2004 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 02'18''56 368
17 Sitzmann Maximilian ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 02'25''94 315
18 Kraker Toni ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 02'45''06 218
19 Ortler Nicolas ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 99'99''99
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fischer Lea ITA 2003 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 01'05''44 581
2 Foradori Caterina ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'05''45 580
3 Sala Anaise ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'05''48 580
4 Baldessari Letizia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Trento 01'06''09 564
5 Fiorini Elisa ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Ala 01'07''38 532
6 Salvo Michelle ITA 2004 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'08''34 510
7 Andreasi Nicol ITA 2005 Bolzano Nuoto 01'10''45 465
8 Mader Karolin ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 01'10''53 464
9 Dal Pra' Emma ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 01'10''72 460
10 Landi Zoe ITA 2003 Bolzano Nuoto 01'11''99 436
11 Hofer Elyssa ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'12''21 432
12 Zucchelli Erica ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Trento 01'13''13 416
13 Premstaller Julia ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 01'13''66 407
14 Masera Martina Teresa ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 01'14''57 392
15 Barbolini Alena ITA 2003 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 01'14''98 386
16 Picone Alessia ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 01'21''39 302
17 Gulino Olivia ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 01'22''63 288
18 Palanga Giulia ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 01'23''64 278
19 Trureo Mariana Yohanna ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 01'33''09 201

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Antonelli Mattia ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Trento 00'55''14 662
2 Mazzalai Luca ITA 1999 Nuotatori Trentini 00'58''61 552
3 Chiste' Stefano ITA 1996 Bolzano Nuoto 00'59''84 518
4 Brillante Maximilian ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 01'00''31 506
5 Bacchiega Simone ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 01'00''61 499
6 Zanetti Francesco ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 01'03''91 425
7 Kervatin Norris ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 01'05''59 393
8 Facchini Gabriele ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Trento 01'07''20 366
9 Holzner Flavio ITA 2003 Bolzano Nuoto 01'10''00 324
10 Tasser Manuel ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 01'23''54 190
11 Kraker Toni ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 01'34''66 131

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pusceddu Sofia ITA 2000 Bolzano Nuoto 02'19''74 621
2 Foradori Maddalena ITA 2004 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 02'25''64 548
3 Tava Arianna ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 02'27''12 532
4 Brunner Maren ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 02'30''23 499
5 Pellegrini Beatrice ITA 2004 Amici Nuoto Riva 02'30''43 497
6 Manara Valentina ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 02'30''53 496
7 Brillo Nicole ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 02'31''28 489
8 Rosa Giulia ITA 2005 Amici Nuoto Riva 02'35''88 447
9 Manfrini Chiara ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 02'38''93 422
10 Cont Kathrine ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 02'39''54 417
11 Gruber Hanna ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 02'44''66 379
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dona' Ivan ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 02'11''76 515
2 Denaj Andrit ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 02'16''15 466
3 Zanin Marco ITA 2004 Bolzano Nuoto 02'18''58 442
4 Donola Daniel ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 02'19''26 436
5 Wierer Simon ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 02'31''76 337
6 Losurdo Mattia ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 02'40''56 284

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berger Julia ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 02'40''95 584
2 Bisesti Sofia ITA 2002 Nuotatori Trentini 02'41''10 582
3 Turrini Eleonora ITA 2004 Amici Nuoto Riva 02'45''13 541
4 Graif Viviane ITA 1999 Sport Club Meran 02'45''49 537
5 Goetsch Nadia ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 02'49''33 501
6 Gabanella Elena ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 02'54''47 458
7 Oieni Martina ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 02'56''34 444
8 Sigmund Emily ITA 2005 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 02'58''18 430
9 Zucchelli Erica ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Trento 02'59''09 424
10 Soncini Sara ITA 2005 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 03'00''90 411

Gasparini Jana ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno Squalificato

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bacher Jan ITA 2004 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 02'33''86 480
2 Bazzanella Matteo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 02'39''68 429
3 Fani Deivid ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 02'48''91 362
4 Caser Thomas ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 02'51''00 349

Ilievski Jovan ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento Squalificato

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pesole Bruna ITA 2001 Nuotatori Trentini 00'26''72 657
2 Giovanelli Helene ITA 2002 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'26''90 644
3 Weger Sabrina ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 00'27''04 634
4 Innerhofer Miriam ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 00'27''15 627
5 Zanetti Alessia ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'27''24 620
6 Trapasso Valentina ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 00'27''95 574
7 Dona' Irene ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 00'28''08 566
8 Rosa Giulia ITA 2005 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'28''43 546
9 Didanovic Annie ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 00'28''54 539
10 Dematte' Irene ITA 2002 Nuotatori Trentini 00'28''69 531
11 Dell'Anna Alessia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 00'28''78 526
12 Rifesser Ilena ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'28''86 522
13 Gelosa Sofia ITA 2002 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'29''02 513
14 Folgheraiter Lisa ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Trento 00'29''34 496
15 Zecchini Sofia Maria Selene ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 00'29''49 489
16 Santarsiero Laura Nataly ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'29''60 483
17 Calone Sabrina ITA 2005 Nuotatori Trentini 00'29''85 471
18 Benchoucha Nadia ITA 2004 Nuotatori Trentini 00'30''08 461
19 Dalpasso Nicole ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'30''33 449
20 Zanoni Chantal ITA 2003 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'30''41 446
21 Letrari Martina Ludovica ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'30''67 435
22 Stuffer Vivien ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 00'31''02 420
23 Iamundo Ilaria ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 00'31''23 412
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

24 Comploi Amelie ITA 2005 Nuoto Gardena ASD - Ortisei 00'31''42 404
25 Eccheli Gaia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Ala 00'31''45 403
26 Dapor Matilde ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Ala 00'31''87 387
27 Massari Federica ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 00'34''24 312
28 De Martin Pinter Noemi ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 00'35''01 292
29 Stolzlechner Theresa ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 00'35''26 286
30 Steiner Lia ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 00'36''66 254

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dejakum Peter ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Trento 00'23''94 606
2 Hofer Christian ITA 1998 Bolzano Nuoto 00'24''03 599
3 Roncolato Alan ITA 1998 Nuotatori Trentini 00'24''33 577
4 Delladio Patrick ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 00'24''47 567
5 Morbin Alessandro ITA 1998 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'24''65 555
6 Donola Daniel ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'24''67 553
7 Bonvecchio Marco ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Trento 00'24''86 541
8 Cunial Thomas ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 00'25''06 528
9 Maines Mattia ITA 2003 Nuotatori Trentini 00'25''40 507
10 Ruiz Riccardo ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 00'25''72 488
11 Waldner Daniel ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'25''77 485
12 Kervatin Norris ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'26''05 470
13 Tomasi Edoardo ITA 2004 Nuotatori Trentini 00'26''31 456
14 Bonvecchio Francesco ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Trento 00'26''47 448
15 Maistri Nicolo' ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'26''52 445
16 Wierer Simon ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 00'27''70 391
17 Di Brita Matteo ITA 2004 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 00'28''06 376
18 Giovanazzi Michele ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Ala 00'28''28 367
19 Massardi Alex ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'28''98 341
20 Ungericht Adam ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 00'29''00 340
21 Goegele Ivandro ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 00'30''73 286
22 Kraker Toni ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 00'33''02 230

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Straudi Nicole ITA 2002 Bolzano Nuoto 00'29''30 576
2 Sala Anaise ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'29''31 575
3 Zanetti Giorgia ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Trento 00'29''51 563
4 Fiorini Elisa ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Ala 00'30''10 531
5 Gasperotti Francesca ITA 2003 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'30''19 526
6 Fischer Lea ITA 2003 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 00'30''23 524
7 Foradori Caterina ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'30''64 503
8 Hofer Melanie ITA 2000 Bolzano Nuoto 00'31''50 463
9 Hofer Elyssa ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 00'32''02 441
10 Gelosa Sofia ITA 2002 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'32''10 438
11 Comperini Silvia ITA 2002 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'32''15 436
12 Mader Karolin ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 00'32''71 414
13 Premstaller Julia ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 00'33''63 380
14 Leitner Martina ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'33''75 376
15 Masera Martina Teresa ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'34''44 354
16 Palanga Giulia ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 00'34''67 347
17 Trureo Mariana Yohanna ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 00'36''81 290
18 Gulino Olivia ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 00'36''93 287
19 Picone Alessia ITA 2001 SSV Bozen 00'37''00 286
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Santer Thomas ITA 2000 Sport Club Meran 00'26''87 534
2 Brillante Maximilian ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'27''19 515
3 Schwienbacher Clemens ITA 2002 Sport Club Meran 00'27''37 505
4 Massei Marcello ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Ala 00'29''13 419
5 Bertagnolli Michel ITA 2003 Sport Club Meran 00'29''32 411
6 Azzolini Tommaso ITA 2001 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'29''81 391
7 Ungericht Adam ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 00'33''39 278
8 Goegele Ivandro ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 00'34''17 259
9 Tasser Manuel ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 00'36''07 220
10 Kraker Toni ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 00'40''95 150

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zanetti Alessia ITA 2003 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'31''26 553
2 Laimer Maya ITA 2001 Sport Club Meran 00'31''56 538
3 Lorenzi Annalisa ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Trento 00'31''90 521
4 Tava Arianna ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 00'32''14 509
5 Brillo Nicole ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'32''37 498
6 Niccolai Cristina ITA 2003 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 00'32''64 486
7 Brunner Maren ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 00'33''38 454
8 Barbolini Alena ITA 2003 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 00'35''77 369
9 Masnovo Laura ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 00'37''05 332
10 Gruber Hanna ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 00'37''29 326
11 Brun Alessia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Ala 00'37''86 311
12 De Martin Pinter Noemi ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 00'41''03 244
13 Stolzlechner Theresa ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 00'43''15 210
14 Steiner Lia ITA 2005 SSV Bruneck 00'44''59 190

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Delladio Patrick ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 00'27''20 545
2 Morbin Alessandro ITA 1998 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'27''60 521
3 Dona' Ivan ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'28''89 454
4 Giovanazzi Gabriele ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Ala 00'31''55 349
5 Wierer Simon ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 00'32''43 321
6 Losurdo Mattia ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'32''54 318
7 Trainotti Cristiano ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Ala 00'34''23 273
8 Ungericht Adam ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 00'36''63 223
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gusperti Sara ITA 2001 Nuotatori Trentini 00'32''36 693
2 Spagnolo Elena ITA 2000 Amici Nuoto Riva 00'33''92 601
3 Graif Viviane ITA 1999 Sport Club Meran 00'33''98 598
4 Berger Julia ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 00'34''31 581
5 Kinzner Sarah ITA 2002 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 00'35''03 546
6 Bisesti Sofia ITA 2002 Nuotatori Trentini 00'35''32 533
7 Zandonai Elisa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Ala 00'35''75 514
8 Scazziota Eleonora ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Ala 00'36''67 476
9 Goetsch Nadia ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 00'36''87 468
10 Beber Giulia ITA 2003 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 00'37''32 451
11 Gabanella Elena ITA 2005 SSV Bozen 00'37''68 439
12 Seeber Karolina ITA 2005 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 00'38''02 427
13 Gasparini Jana ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 00'38''19 421
14 Cont Kathrine ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'38''21 421
15 Palanga Giulia ITA 2003 SSV Bruneck 00'40''75 347
16 Gartner Iris ITA 2005 Nuoto Gardena ASD - Ortisei 00'41''10 338
17 De Federizzi Martina ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'42''37 308
18 Massari Federica ITA 2004 SSV Bruneck 00'46''07 240

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hrytskov Pavlo ITA 2002 Nuotatori Trentini 00'31''37 521
2 Boller Davide ITA 2001 Nuotatori Trentini 00'32''19 482
3 Passera Luca ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 00'32''84 454
4 Maschi Matteo ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 00'33''69 420
5 Hanny Lukas ITA 2003 Sport Club Meran 00'36''30 336
6 Fani Deivid ITA 2004 SSV Bozen 00'36''55 329
7 Caser Thomas ITA 2004 Sport Club Meran 00'36''81 322

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Petrolli Sara ITA 2003 2001 Team ASD - Rovereto 04'32''57 636
2 Sorrentino Giulia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Trento 04'37''44 603
3 Vallata Nicole ITA 2001 Bolzano Nuoto 04'38''32 598
4 Piccoli Margherita ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Ala 04'41''27 579
5 Eisendle Lisa ITA 2004 Polisportiva Avi Vipiteno 04'41''61 577
6 De Palma Ira ITA 2003 ASV Schwimmclub Brixen - Bressanone Nuoto 04'54''86 503
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Meeting Bozen Open (Bolzano)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/03/2018

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pusceddu Alessandro ITA 1996 Bolzano Nuoto 03'53''06 755
2 Bettin Stefan ITA 2000 SSV Bozen 04'05''28 647
3 Stefani Alberto ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Ala 04'16''76 564
4 Denaj Andrit ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 04'29''35 489
5 Bertagnolli Michel ITA 2003 Sport Club Meran 04'37''95 445
6 Bettin Thomas ITA 2002 SSV Bozen 04'43''50 419
7 Ortler Nicolas ITA 2003 SSV Bozen 05'12''51 313
8 Dallaserra Ordonez Jacopo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Ala 05'13''06 311
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